HSI-SUGAR LAND SUMMER SCHOOL COURSE SCHEDULE
Summer School 2nd Semester Session

Monday, June 21st — Thursday, July 1st

WEDNESDAY

9:00 - 12:00 AM 1:00 - 4:00 PM 9:00 - 12:00 AM 1:00 - 4:00 PM 9:00 - 12:00 AM

1:00 - 4:00 PM

English I + English I
Honors
Mrs. Tracey

Room#: 304

Algebra II

Mr. Topsakal
stopsakal@harmonytx.org
Room#: 209

Art I, Art I Ceramics I, II,
111, Art IT Design 1, II, 11T
Ms. Botero
Ibotero@harmonytx.org
Room#:310

Geometry
Mrs. Turgut
gturgut@harmonytx.org
Room#: 322

US History/AP US
History/World History
Mr. Lazo
clazo@harmonytx.org
Room#: 104

English III, English IV &
College Prep ELA

Mrs. Eckert
leckert@harmonytx.org
Room#: 204

Algebra I

Ms. Meyers

Room #: 307

English II + English I
Honors

Mrs. Ladmiralt
lladmirault@harmonytx.org
Room#: 107

Found. of Personal Fitness +
Atlethics

Dr. Christopher

nchristopher@harmonytx.org

Room#: GYM

Spanish HS [, II, IIT
Ms. Garcia
ana.garcia@harmonytx.org
Room#: 115

US Government/Economics
Mr. Hayob

thayob@harmonytx.org
Room#: 320

Chemistry / Physics / Biology

Mr. Baig
mbaig@harmonytx.org
Room#: 325
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